CRD Regional Deer Management Strategy

Citizens Advisory Group
Advisory Group Meeting Agenda

August 23, 2012
4:00 — 8:00 PM

Burnside Gorge Community Association

471 Cecelia Road Victoria BC

. Approval of Agenda

Review and Approval of Minutes of August 8, 2012
Chair's Remarks
Correspondence and Project Manager's Remarks

Facilitated Discussion
» Review Draft Recommendations
» Review Draft Analysis
» Discussion of ERWG response to draft report

Break for Dinner

Facilitated Discussion Continued

Next Steps and Outstanding Items
» Finalize Draft
» Planning, Transportation and Protective
Services Committee —Sept 5" to hear CAG
recommendations

Presenter

(ALL)
(ALL)
(JS)
(JW/ALL)

(JW/MME)

(JW/MME)

(w)

4:00-4:05

4:05-4:15

4:15-4:20

4:20:4:25

4:25-5:45

5:45-6:05

6:05-7:45

7:45-8:00



