CRD Regional Deer Management Strategy Citizens Advisory Group

Advisory Group Meeting Agenda
August 23, 2012
4:00 – 8:00 PM

Burnside Gorge Community Association 471 Cecelia Road Victoria BC

		Presenter	
Approval of Agenda		(ALL)	4:00-4:05
2. Review and Approval of Min	utes of August 8, 2012	(ALL)	4:05-4:15
3. Chair's Remarks		(JS)	4:15-4:20
4. Correspondence and Project	et Manager's Remarks	(JW/ALL)	4:20:4:25
 5. Facilitated Discussion Review Draft Recommendations Review Draft Analysis Discussion of ERWG response to draft report 		(JW/MME)	4:25-5:45
6. Break for Dinner			5:45-6:05
7. Facilitated Discussion Conti	nued	(JW/MME)	6:05-7:45
 8. Next Steps and Outstanding Items Finalize Draft Planning, Transportation and Protective Services Committee –Sept 5th to hear CAG recommendations 		(JW)	7:45-8:00